© 00 N OB WN PR

=
o

11
12
13
14

CORPO
COLONNA
CURSORE

TCEI M3x12 DIN 912 Z/B
PISTONE
BIDIR 25x18x2.4
MOLLA 23.70x65x1.4
FONDELLO
O-RING 2.62x21.89
ORING 1.78x7.66
TE M4x16 DIN 933 INOX A2
DADO M4 DIN 934 INOX A2
TE M4x6 DIN 933 INOX A2
ROSETTAE 3.2 UNI 1751-BZ/B

WPRrRRRRPRPPRRPRWRLNR

ZG-25-02
ZG-25-06
£G-25-07
VITE-089
2G-25-04
GUAR-O0O3M
OFR30-95-07
ZG-25-08
GUAR-032
GUAR-045
VITE-245
VITE-067
VITE-244
VITE-219

Kit2-ZG-25-NO

Kit1-ZG-25-NO

Kit1-ZG-25-NO
Kit1-ZG-25-NO
Kit2-ZG-25-NO
Kit2-ZG-25-NO
Kit2-ZG-25-NO
Kit2-ZG-25-NO



	Foglio1
	Vista del disegno1


